
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 = 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Wordsworth Holdings Pie 02236550 
Tia Barford Site Dumpers 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8115 of 2010 
Birmingham District Registry 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and Christopher James Farrington Dominic Lee Zoong Wong David John Langton 
address(es) of Deloitte LLP 
administrator(s) 1 Woodborough Road 

Nottingham 
NG1 3FG 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as 

applicable 

Dated 

Delottte LLP Deloitte LLP 
Four Brindleyplace Four Brindleyplace 
Birmingham Birmingham 
B1 2HZ B1 2HZ 

*the statement(s) of affairs, 

Joigt-+-Admitstrator(s) 

asl the 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, it will help Companies House to 
contact you if there is a query on the 
form 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

[" AML 
7ei047201 0 

COMPANIES HOUSE —_ 

Christopher James Farrington 
Deloitte LLP 
Four Brindleyplace 
Birmingham 
Bi 2HZ 

DX Number 
0121 632 6000 
DX Exchange 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send tt to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff



Rule 2.29 
Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company 
WORDSWORTH HOLDINGS PLC 

Company number 
2236550 

Jn the High Court of Justice 

Birmingham District Registry 
[full name of court] 

Court case number 
8115 of 2010 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) _ 
{a) Insert name and address Wordsworth Holdings Pic 

of registered office ofthe on the (b) 11 March 2010, the date that the company entered administration 

company 

Statement of Truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement 

of the affairs of the above named company as at (b)_ fi / Sy to: the date that the 
company entered administration 

Full name pw LAteL. 

Signed oha We 

Dated wa ferlin 



A- Summary of Assets 

WORDSWORTH HOLDINGS PLC 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Leasehold property 

Investments 

Encumbered assets 

Amounts outstanding to HP Providers 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Plant & vehicles (excluding items subject to fixed charge) 

Stock 

Trade debtors 

Cash at bank & in hand 

intercompany debtors 

Sundry debtors 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date 

Book Estimated to 

value Realise 
£ £ 

589976 400000 

158 0 

1368855 980375 

-980375 -980375 
388480, 0 

989601 250000 

7133637 600000 

119203 33416 

137 137 

5796189 164591 

280404 40000 

16297785 1158144 

Signature



WORDSWORTH HOLDINGS PLC 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charges where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

p_£ 

£1,158,144 

£111,564 -£111,564 

£1,046,580 

£209,319]  -£209,319 

£837,261 

£8,805,977| -£8,805,977 

~£7,968,715 

£209,319 £209,319 

£209,319 

£2,978,605 

£7,968,715] -£10,947,320 

-£10,738,001 

£57,804 ~£57,804 

-£10,795,805 

Signature Date 
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WORDSWORTH HOLDINGS PLC 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charges where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

L 

£111,564 

Estimated 

£ 

£1,158,144 

-£111,564 

£209,319 

£1,046,580 

-£209,319 

£8,805,977 

£837,261 

-£8,805,977 

£209,319 

-£7,968,715 

£209,319 

£2,978,605 

£7,968,715 

£209,319 

-£10,947,320 

£57,804 

~£10,738,001 

-£57,804 

-£10,795,805 

Date _ (J hho 
7 7 

4 
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